PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE
WRITTEN TEST RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF
LECTURER LIBRARY SCIENCE (FEMALE), 2021

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 56

candidates for recruitment to 41 POSTS (INCLUDING 02 POSTS RESERVED FOR

MINORITY QUOTA & 02 POSTS RESERVED FOR SPECIAL PERSON QUOTA) OF

LECTURER LIBRARY SCIENCE (FEMALE) (BS-17) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE

PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION DEPARTMENT have been provisionally cleared for

interview as a result of written test held on 21-05-2022.
2. Call up letters for interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC as per
the approved schedule. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of

Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory

for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the

time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email

shortly.
OPEN MERIT
SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO. NO. NO.
1 10022 10200334 MEHREEN TAHIR MUHAMMAD TAHIR RIAZ JASWAL
2 10025 10200126 AMARA SULTANI MUHAMMAD AZAM SULTANI
3 10028 10200326 RABIA ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
4 10050 10200359 SADIA MALIK MALIK ZULFIQAR ALI
5 10059 10200063 MESHAL MURTAZA GHULAM MURTAZA
6 10072 10200161 FAIZA AHSAN MUSHTAQ AHMAD
7 10073 10200414 RIDA MAHMOOQOD MAHMOOD ALI
8 10085 10200076  SIMRAN JEET KOUR *NON-MUSLIM* BOOTA SINGH
9 10091 10200630 NAJMA ABDUL HAKEM ABDUL HAKEM
10 10098 10200143 BUSHRA MUMTAZ MALIK MUMTAZ AHMAD
11 10101 10200627 MAHNOOR NAVEED MUHAMMAD NAVEED ANWAR
12 10104 10200336 SAMIA ANWAR MUHAMMAD ANWAR CH
13 10115 10200067 SHAISTA NAEEMA AHSAN ULLAH MAQSOOD
14 10121 10200431 ROMAISA SABIR MUHAMMAD SABIR
15 10122 10200294 AQSA RIAZ-UL-HAQ
16 10124 10200061 AEMAN MALIK MUHAMMAD ARSHAD MALIK
17 10128 10200549 ANUM SARWAR MUHAMMAD SARWAR
18 10146 10200445 AQSA SHAREEF MUHAMMAD SHAREEF
19 10159 10200379 ZAIB UN NISA NAZIR AHMAD
20 10176 10200024  SAIRA NAYAMAT ALI
21 10178 10200469 TEHREEM FATIMA JAVED AKHTER
22 10181 10200613 GHAZALA ANJUM MUHAMMAD ALI
23 10189 10200596 AFSHAN NOREEN MUHAMMAD SARWAR
24 10195 10200696 NUMRA LATIF MUHAMMAD LATIF
25 10198 10200668 SUMBAL GHULAM MUHAMMAD GHULAM MUHAMMAD
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10201
10209
10214
10219
10222
11007
11016
11025
12007
12075
13010
13047
14001
15023
16001
16004
16009
16010
16019
16036
16040
16046
16057
16059
16088
16111
16114
16129
16133
16135
16145

10200411
10200041
10200196
10200179
10200217
10200247
10200046
10200021
10200548
10200260
10200463
10200603
10200586
10200481
10200204
10200192
10200654
10200352
10200226
10200303
10200282
10200092
10200229
10200288
10200094
10200458
10200213
10200108
10200232
10200371
10200077

ANEELA SUBHAN
SAIRA HAYAT
NADIA MANZOOR
RUBAB AFZAL
SANIA ARSHAD
JUVARIA NAWAZ
SADAF BUTT
ATTYA FARYAL
NOREEN NAZ
ROBINA AKHTAR
MUSARRAT NAZIR
MEHREEN AZAM
AROBA RUBAB
FARHAT RASHID

NARGIS AMIN *SPECIAL PERSON*

AQEELA ANDLEEB
SIDRA RASHEED
MISBAH ZAMAN
MEMOONA TABASSUM
SUMAIRA RIAZ
ALEESA HASSAN
NAZISH RIAZ

MUNIBA AHMAD AWAN
RIZWANA

NIAZI ANMOL

ZAKIA SIDDIQUI
NOSHEEN GUL
GHULAM AYESHA
IQRA MUBEEN

ZOYA HABIB

IQRA BASHIR *NON-MUSLIM*

MINORITY QUOTA

SUBHAN KHAN

MALIK MUHAMMAD HAYAT
MANZOOR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD AFZAL BUTT
RAJA MUHAMMAD LATIF
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
AKHTAR HUSSAIN

NAZIR AHMAD

AZAM ALI

MUNEER AHMAD

ABDUR RASHID
MUHAMMAD AMEEN
GHULAM RAZA SHAH
MUHAMMAD RASHED
SHER ZAMAN

SAFDAR ALI

MUHAMMAD RIAZ SHAHID
ZAMEER UL HASSAN
MALIK MUHAMMAD RIAZ
MALIK AHMAD NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
NEMAT ULLAH KHAN NIAZI
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
MANZOOR AHMED WATTOO
RIASAT ALI

AHMAD NAWAZ
TASSAWAR HUSSAIN
BASHIR AHMAD

02 Candidates at Sr. Nos. 08 & 56(Open Merit) are also qualified against said quota.

4.

SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA

01 Candidate at Sr. No. 40(Open Merit) is also qualified against said quota.

This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be

considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or

privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

5.

The candidates who have failed to qualify for interview can download their

provisional result intimation cards from PPSC website (ppsc.gop.pk) after three (03) days by

clicking Single Paper DMC Button.

6.

The candidates who want to get their papers rechecked, can apply within 07 days of

the declaration of this result. After which no request for rechecking/recounting of marks will be

entertained.

Case No. 27 B 2021

Dated:

15-06-2022

(SYEDA MALIKA)

SECRETARY

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
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LAHORE.



