

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE WRITTEN TEST RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF LECTURER LIBRARY SCIENCE (FEMALE). 2021

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 56 candidates for recruitment to 41 POSTS (INCLUDING 02 POSTS RESERVED FOR MINORITY QUOTA & 02 POSTS RESERVED FOR SPECIAL PERSON QUOTA) OF LECTURER LIBRARY SCIENCE (FEMALE) (BS-17) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION DEPARTMENT have been provisionally cleared for interview as a result of written test held on 21-05-2022.

- 2. Call up letters for interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC as per the approved schedule. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.
- 3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

OPEN MERIT

<u>SR.</u> NO.	ROLL NO.	DIARY NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
	·		MELIDEEN TALIID	MULIANAMA DI TALUDI DIA ZI IA CIA/AL
1	10022	10200334	MEHREEN TAHIR	MUHAMMAD TAHIR RIAZ JASWAL
2	10025	10200126	AMARA SULTANI	MUHAMMAD AZAM SULTANI
3	10028	10200326	RABIA ASHRAF	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
4	10050	10200359	SADIA MALIK	MALIK ZULFIQAR ALI
5	10059	10200063	MESHAL MURTAZA	GHULAM MURTAZA
6	10072	10200161	FAIZA AHSAN	MUSHTAQ AHMAD
7	10073	10200414	RIDA MAHMOOD	MAHMOOD ALI
8	10085	10200076	SIMRAN JEET KOUR *NON-MUSLIM*	BOOTA SINGH
9	10091	10200630	NAJMA ABDUL HAKEM	ABDUL HAKEM
10	10098	10200143	BUSHRA MUMTAZ	MALIK MUMTAZ AHMAD
11	10101	10200627	MAHNOOR NAVEED	MUHAMMAD NAVEED ANWAR
12	10104	10200336	SAMIA ANWAR	MUHAMMAD ANWAR CH
13	10115	10200067	SHAISTA NAEEMA	AHSAN ULLAH MAQSOOD
14	10121	10200431	ROMAISA SABIR	MUHAMMAD SABIR
15	10122	10200294	AQSA	RIAZ-UL-HAQ
16	10124	10200061	AEMAN MALIK	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD MALIK
17	10128	10200549	ANUM SARWAR	MUHAMMAD SARWAR
18	10146	10200445	AQSA SHAREEF	MUHAMMAD SHAREEF
19	10159	10200379	ZAIB UN NISA	NAZIR AHMAD
20	10176	10200024	SAIRA	NAYAMAT ALI
21	10178	10200469	TEHREEM FATIMA	JAVED AKHTER
22	10181	10200613	GHAZALA ANJUM	MUHAMMAD ALI
23	10189	10200596	AFSHAN NOREEN	MUHAMMAD SARWAR
24	10195	10200696	NUMRA LATIF	MUHAMMAD LATIF
25	10198	10200668	SUMBAL GHULAM MUHAMMAD	GHULAM MUHAMMAD

Page 1 of 2

26	10201	10200411	ANEELA SUBHAN	SUBHAN KHAN
27	10209	10200041	SAIRA HAYAT	MALIK MUHAMMAD HAYAT
28	10214	10200196	NADIA MANZOOR	MANZOOR HUSSAIN
29	10219	10200179	RUBAB AFZAL	MUHAMMAD AFZAL
30	10222	10200217	SANIA ARSHAD	MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
31	11007	10200247	JUVARIA NAWAZ	MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
32	11016	10200046	SADAF BUTT	MUHAMMAD AFZAL BUTT
33	11025	10200021	ATTYA FARYAL	RAJA MUHAMMAD LATIF
34	12007	10200548	NOREEN NAZ	MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
35	12075	10200260	ROBINA AKHTAR	AKHTAR HUSSAIN
36	13010	10200463	MUSARRAT NAZIR	NAZIR AHMAD
37	13047	10200603	MEHREEN AZAM	AZAM ALI
38	14001	10200586	AROBA RUBAB	MUNEER AHMAD
39	15023	10200481	FARHAT RASHID	ABDUR RASHID
40	16001	10200204	NARGIS AMIN *SPECIAL PERSON*	MUHAMMAD AMEEN
41	16004	10200192	AQEELA ANDLEEB	GHULAM RAZA SHAH
42	16009	10200654	SIDRA RASHEED	MUHAMMAD RASHED
43	16010	10200352	MISBAH ZAMAN	SHER ZAMAN
44	16019	10200226	MEMOONA TABASSUM	SAFDAR ALI
45	16036	10200303	SUMAIRA RIAZ	MUHAMMAD RIAZ SHAHID
46	16040	10200282	ALEESA HASSAN	ZAMEER UL HASSAN
47	16046	10200092	NAZISH RIAZ	MALIK MUHAMMAD RIAZ
48	16057	10200229	MUNIBA AHMAD AWAN	MALIK AHMAD NAWAZ
49	16059	10200288	RIZWANA	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
50	16088	10200094	NIAZI ANMOL	NEMAT ULLAH KHAN NIAZI
51	16111	10200458	ZAKIA SIDDIQUI	MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
52	16114	10200213	NOSHEEN GUL	MANZOOR AHMED WATTOO
53	16129	10200108	GHULAM AYESHA	RIASAT ALI
54	16133	10200232	IQRA MUBEEN	AHMAD NAWAZ
55	16135	10200371	ZOYA HABIB	TASSAWAR HUSSAIN
56	16145	10200077	IQRA BASHIR *NON-MUSLIM*	BASHIR AHMAD

MINORITY QUOTA

02 Candidates at Sr. Nos. 08 & 56(Open Merit) are also qualified against said quota.

SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA

01 Candidate at Sr. No. 40(Open Merit) is also qualified against said quota.

- 4. This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.
- 5. The candidates who have failed to qualify for interview can download their provisional result intimation cards from PPSC website (ppsc.gop.pk) after three (03) days by clicking Single Paper DMC Button.
- 6. The candidates who want to get their papers rechecked, can apply within 07 days of the declaration of this result. After which no request for rechecking/recounting of marks will be entertained.

Case No. 27 B 2021

Dated: 15-06-2022

(SYEDA MALIKA)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
LAHORE.